TIGA 12” SUBWOOFER
SB Acoustics developed and manufactured
Compact subsonic 12" subwoofer system
Beautiful piano finish high-gloss paint
One active 12" driver from SB Acoustics
Two passive 12" radiators SB Acoustics
Removes port air noises and distortion
Produces high SPL usable down below 20Hz

cut includes speaker terminal for external amplifier connection. Models with amplifier hole cut out need to be
matched to corresponding amplifier to ensure correct amplifier cut out hole size in cabinet.
Type Code
No Amp. Speaker Terminals CAB34SW00
SW200 Amp Cut Out CAB34SW200
SW500 Amp Cut Out CAB34SW500
TIGA SUBWOOFER & RADIATOR DRIVERS
Kits requires 3x SBA Drivers in total. 1x Sub-Woofer
Driver and 2x Passive Radiators.
TIGA SUB PLATE AMPLIFIERS
Description Code
200Wrms Amplifier Class-AB S200W
500Wrms Amplifier Class-AB SPA500
SPEAKER SPIKE UPGRADE
Colour Code
Satin DSS4-SN
Chrome DSS4-CH
Grey DSS4-BC
Black DSS4-BK
Gold DSS4-G
TIGA 12" Cabinets come with non-scratch plastic feet installed with nuts
and can be removed for upgrading to optional spiked feet. The DSS Series
spikes are precision machined from solid brass and then plated with a
satin nickel finish. Each cone spike weighs 86 grams and measures 32mm
diameter and 38mm tall. The two-piece threaded tip design allows for
precise level adjustment. Threaded studs are compatible with the SBA sub
cabinets for mounting.
Description Code
12" Sub Woofer Driver SBA SB34SWPL76-4
12" Passive Radiator SBA SB34NRX-00
Two different power output models available. Amplifier
must be matched to correct cabinet as amplifier hole cut
out size varies for each model.
•	 SB Acoustics developed and manufactured
•	 Compact subsonic 12" subwoofer kit
•	 Beautiful piano finish high-gloss paint
•	 One active 12" driver from SB Acoustics
•	 Two passive 12" radiators SB Acoustics eliminates
port air noises and distortion.
•	 Produces high SPL usable down below 20Hz
•	 Made solid from 22mm MDF with bracing
•	 Includes wadding and feet and all screws
•	 Optional amplifiers to choose from
•	 Easy to assemble solution for DIY
•	 Achieves the best sound for your dollar
•	 Suitable for audiophile grade bass extension
•	 Suitable for home theatre excitement and realism
SBA 12” SUBWOOFER KIT TIGA
Tiga 12" Subwoofer bundled kits come with all kit components ready to start assembling.
3 bundled kit options to select from. 1x Kit without Amplifier features speaker terminals
to connect sub to external amplifier and 2x models with built-in plate amplifier that is
available in two different power output options.
Break down of the TIGA 12" Subwoofer Kits. Each component of the 12" Subwoofer
kit can be purchased individually. Review each description for further details.
No Amp. Speaker Terminal
for external Amplifer.
200W Amplifier
S200W
500W Amplifier
SPA500
Phone: 02-9797-9866 Fax: 02-9716-6015 All Prices Exclude GST6
DAYTON SUBWOOFER AMPLIFIER 1000W
The Dayton Audio SA1000 is a freestanding, high-power subwoofer amplifier designed for the DIYer, installer, and systems integrator. This unique
monaural subwoofer amplifier delivers the raw power of a pro-sound amp, but with the features and flexibility of a dedicated subwoofer amplifier.